FABORY

Sechskantschraube ISO
4017 DIN 933 Rostfreistahl
A4 Min.50 M20X190

Artikelnummer

Technische Parameter

Durchmesser
Lange

Klasse
Antriebsart
Kopfform

Material

Material technisch
Gewinderichtung
Gewinde

Info

M20

190 mm

Min.50

Hexagon
Sechskantkopf
Rostfreistahl

A4

Rechts

Metrisches Gewinde

Sizes with a
diameter M20 and
sizes with a length
8xd are minimal
property class 50.

Technische Spezifikation

d-D

k

L (mm)
P

S

M20
12.5
190
2.5
30

Marke

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

PKG. von 20

Standards

ASME
ISO
NEN
DIN
NF

55010.200.190
500571377422
31161620
8715494115933

Nur komplette
Verpackung

B18.2.3.1M
4017

1568

933
E25-114

Technische Zeichnung




